Zr WE W 3L [E

KTvV2-15/22

[&%Eno] c-00050-1




N TR« KTV2-15

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE
KTV2-2-3-1 1.5KW 200V 50mm -
No. BRES ma {E1E% g M8
1 801001177289 |17 4415-7" I(5E)x8m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
801001803209 | #¢7°44F5-7"I(52)x10m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTE
801001803339 | #¢7°44F5-7"I(52)x15m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
801001803469 |47 9415-7°"I(58)x20m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(5%) LBTH
801001803599 |7 441r-7°"I(58)x25m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(5%) LBTH
801001010919 |7 5415-7"I(52)x30m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
2 801010126179 |47 Wy7° I°h 1|HS28 NBR
3 801140487159 |71 M(EESH) 1|M8x20 SUS304
4 801010130149 |47 MYy7° 1| HK2-4/15% SPC
5 801068248159 | AyN 1|KTV2-15/228 SPC+NBR
6 801140427179 | 7<AH M(EERH) 2 [M5x15 SUS304
7 801003190109 |75 1 SUS316
8 801140506119 | 7<AH° M(EES{) 3[M8x35 SUS304
9 801032356169 | i-Any7°Uyy* 1| 50mm(KTV2EY) ADC
10 801121001099 | /°y$y 1|KTV2-15/228(35%) NBR
11 801140432159 | AME M ((E1a/FRERT) 4|M8x30 SUS304
12 801050000439 | E-57°34h 1|70~ ADC
13 801122473129 |0OUy)* 1|150x¢3.3 NBR
14 | 801009206189 |7-%i% 17t [1.250x115
15 801143000649 |5yt° v aA/Mal 1| Max6(4095) SUS410
16 801143138179 | 4yt° ¥  5xMals 2 [Max12 SWCH
17 801053194229 |{RisE 1|KA313-GBXL103 )
18 801121445129 | L&B/KERI v$y 1|KTV2-15/228 NBR
19 801058167189 | U-I#RENN" - 1|KTV2-15/228 1aifg
20 801122293169 |OUY" 1|47xp3.1 NBR
21 801142195199 |RFER 1| #6204/6303@(p47x,0.3 t ) sup
22 801052103189 |# 1|6204zzC3
23 801056662129 |EEF 1%
24 | 801145028199 |EEFtyh"Y 1| @6x32 S45C
25 801055661189 |E#5F 148 | 8
26 801147128169 | it 1|5x5x18.5L(ff) SUS403
27 801061161129 |A“PUYI h3- 1| 925.1x@36x1.6t SPC
28 801052108139 |# 1]630522C3
29 801064000849 | E-57L-4 1|70~ ADC
30 801121246119 |/°yy 1| 910.3xp16x2t 1 Yy-b
31 801035125139 |sEmy° 59" 1| M10x20(B=13,7575" 475£8) SUS304
32 801025243179 | MZhs- 1|H-20TH sIC
33 801143070239 |B~/MAL 2 | M5x6(21977° Uy7°) SWRM
34 | 801030144139 |MI75- 1|H-20(A)(T)H fihg
35 801143070109 |&~/al 2 [Msx6 SWRM




N TR« KTV2-15

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
KTV2-2-3-1 1.5KW 200V 50mm -
No. BmES e e poztid %)=
36 801030155179 | ¥-NARyI® 1|H-20(KTV2)H SPCC
37 801122134189 |OUys* 11G-115(114.4xp3.1) NBR
38 801121001049 | TEPKEEN v+ 1|KTV2-15/228(U7" 4F) SBR
39 801029000779 | MM-3u7° 1|KTV2-15/22H4 ADC
40 801140270139 |7<AIUTH It 4 [M8x30 SUS304
41 801031000089 |#&m1+ 1|KTV2-15/2284 BR+NR
42 801058000259 |f#R&EJ°L-b 1| p41xp70x3t SUS304
43 801143166149 |/l 2| M4x8 SUS304
44 801122443139 |VUyJ® 1|VR-20 NBR
45 801071297199 | &#AY-7° 1| @16xp20x10I(YN\" 1) SUS304
46 801021F72169 | JIMREE(50HZF) 1|KTV2-15H4 FCD
46 801021F73179 | JIMREE(60HzF) 1|KTV2-15H4 FCD
47 801142129129 |FEEE 1{M12 SUS304
48 801141007109 |7<Afyh 1{M12 SUS304
49 801141032149 |/ "A&fyb 1{M12 SUS304
50 801020B19189 |k V7°5-5u9° 1|KTV2-15/22% BR+NR
51 801127249129 |53z E&E 1|KTV2-15/2284 SPCC
52 801023432199 | AM-FAIIH 1|KTV2-15/2284 SPCC
53 801140000539 | 7AW MEREEAT) 4| M8x85(%y"=22L) SUS304
<[B#°Y7° 5= QEBZAR tyhCcE#RMES D>
50 801020871289 |k VI°5-3u9° 1|KTV2-15/2284 BR+NR
51 801127193109 |13y R &R 1|KTV2-15/2284 SPCC
<°y30UY tyb>
801173472199 | \°y$y0Uuy tyh 1 | (¥EN)
10 801121001099 | H-Any7°UY" \° vy 1|KTV2-15/2284(37%) NBR
13 801122473129 | E-57" 35y ME-57V-LOVIT* 11150xp3.3 NBR
18 801121445129 | EBBKEEN vy 1|KTV2-15/2284 NBR
20 801122293169 | _E&EPEAZOUY" 1(47xp3.1 NBR
30 801121246119 |:F/7° 37 vty 1[@10.3xp16x2t UM
37 801122134189 | E-%IV-b/#MN5-557" OVYT* 11G-115(114.4xp3.1) NBR
38 801121001049 | TEBKEEN vy 1| KTV2-15/22B4()7 1) SBR
by )| 372 I 3= 5-t*VG32 270ml
<A7°33y>
801032342199 | #-Ahy7°Uyy* (80mm) 1|80mm(KTV2EY) AC
801032000079 | P92 Lii-Ahy7°Uy7 (50mm) 1| 50mm(KTVER) FC
801037381159 | M L4EE(50mm) 1|JIS10Kx50mm(,P.C.98=1) SGPSS
801037000079 | MtH L4EE(80mm) 1|JIS10Kx80mm(,P.C.98=1%) SGPSS
<PIRERETE>
ZERU




